Sy s NATIONAL 2019 7=8H @) NMERN
/) LHAMPIONSHIPS 00
/ MOUNTAINBINE

2019/07/20 Communiqué No. 41
Official Result

DHI Men Elite

RANK BIB UCI ID NAME NAME-J DIS NAT TEAM TIME GAP  km/h

1 3 10006840807  SHIMIZU. Kazuki EK —18 Z 40 JPN  DELIGHTED JAPAN 2:15.395 - 39.88
2 1 10006840908  [MOTO. Ha|ime HA IZLeH EE  JPN SRAI/Santacruz 2:15.680 +0.285  39.79
3 4 10009984415  [ZUMINO. Ryoga R BEH B4 JPN BEEE 2:18.291 +2.896  39.04
4 39 10007430281  KUSHIMA. Yuki LB BR wEzl PN EE/Mondraker 218773 +3378 3891
5 22 10020920557 YAMADA, Lucas junichi#IE E— B A N A e rohiteot 219413 +4.018 3873
6 23 10006452100  ASANO. Yoshiaki 2B Ex B N TEANGIANT 2:19.761 +4366 3863
7 6 10021014931  AKIMOTO. Takumis Mot s g & JpN KONARACING TEA 2:21.627 46232 38.12
8 38 10004687003  NAGATA. Junva kHE gt waz)l JpN  KONA RAGING TEAM 2:22.430 +7.035  37.91
9 8 10003925349  MARUYAMA. Hiroki ALl BAEE £ ®H N N2 Racing / hubge Japan 2:22.480 +7.085  37.90
10 2 10010104653  URAKAMI. Taro b Nl N- f& & JPN  Transition Airfines/Cleat 2:24.791 +9.396  37.29
11 11 10006024690 ATO, Hiroshi fiE & K Bx  JPN Acciarpone racing 2:25.080 +0.685  37.22
12 17 10006452201  KUROSAWA. Daisuke BiR X9 B m  JPN Rocky Mountain Bicycles 2:25.317 49922 3716
13 24 10004252321  TSUKAMOTO. Takasi BX & B 41 JPN  PEAK/TIOBA 2:26.685 +11.290  36.81
14 7 10016150480 UTSU. Kotaro i FAE N N NUKEPROOF/Rainbow 2:27.375 +11.980  36.64
15 9 10004687407 KOYAMA. Wataru INITRE ) £ ®H N PEAVTION 228244 +12.849  36.42
16 12 10002819044  [DEGAWA. Naoki HF) B K& Jen KOVARACING TEAY 2:28.260 +12.865  36.42
17 21 10015091665 TAMARU, Yutaka B #% 5 & JPN  DIRT YANKY 231137 +15742 3572
18 5 10015090251  KANEKO, Takumi &2F E ®oR o JpN strean. IR 231329 +15934 3568
19 13 10020948041  NAKAI. Kei h#H+ & T N M 2:32.012 +16.617  35.52
20 14 10011974935 FUJITA Syoya BE it # @ PN NARO/RR/SPECIALIZED 233580  +18.194 3515
21 18 10015089039  TAKAYAMA. Hikaru sl BE PN tean AST 2:37.427 ¥22032 3430
22 40 10004016689 OSHIMA. Reji K& 4k KB JPN RAGESS 2:37.488 22003 34.28
23 19 10021510035  SHIMADA Yusaku BHE B KR JpN HD/SOOTT 2411457 425762 33.50
24 20 10015090857 TACHI. Masakuni g8 E3 TR JPN WARSH/BodyArchitect 2:42.389 +26.994  33.25
25 25 10064323007 WATANABE. Kouhei bsullE: Ea EE PN HD/SOOTT 245169  +29774  32.69
26 26 10020755253  KUSHIMA. Rin rE B mwzn N Ninva TV 245446  +30.051 3263
27 27 10005539084  FUCHINO. Atsushi HE EE #% @  JPN Lovespo.com 2:47.482 +32.087  32.24
28 42 10015089948  SHIGA. Kou i EE =8 oo Jpn VANQUISH 2:51.782 +36.387 3143
29 16 10021641791  KUBO, Kichinosuke AR BEZE KM PN /PR DA 2:55.029 +30.634 3085
30 10 10005628711 TAKAYAMA. Yuiiro Bl thRER B E U team AST DN.F.
Qualifications
31 15 10082525257 SAIKI. Tsukasax o | # B JPN EDEE/GL-CONPONENTS 2:57.475 +33.002  30.42
32 43 10020935210  WURAKAMI. iirou ML #EE #m  JpN TeanNENIU/gennoji 257975  +33502  30.34
33 30 10096227115  NARUOKA. Yuki mE 5 #omE PN TEAN AR 250120 +34746  30.14
34 29 10015089140  TORAI. Hideyuki EH B Bom JPN GUORKS 2:59.450 +35.067  30.09
35 37 10096227014 MORII.Harunobu SP3E BEIE B (i JPN TEAN DACHS-HUND 2:59.890 +35.507  30.01
3 32 10085042510 KASAI. Shuhei T EF Za SN PO 303466  +30.083  29.43
37 31 10020766569  SHINOHARA. Yohei BR ET )l JpN  TRIPCYCLE GLOBAL RACING 3:05.189 +40.806  29.15
38 28 10007461910 NAITO. Norihito M g B M| JPN  gennoli 3:06.226 +41.843  28.99
39 33 10064351905 YASUFUKU. Hiroki R1E Kig T 41 JPN ACCEL 3:09.649 +45.266  28.47
40 34 10083818286  HATAMOTO. Kok i A K WA PN TR 3:17.009 +52626  27.40
41 35 10020969966 UEHARA. Motoki LR T £ % JN BIKERANGH/takebou-tune Bikeworks 3:19.324 +54.941  27.09
42 36 10020904086  KUBOTA, Masahiro ZEH FR T4 PN Team ky 3:34.529  +1:10.146 2517
Date: 2019/07/20/.  TIME: 13:34. Timing & Scorring WAKITA Soft pagel
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Sy s NATIONAL 2019 7=8H @) NMERN
/ - LHAMPIONSHIPS OO
MOUNTAINBINE

2019/07/20 Communiqué No. 41
Official Result

DHI Men Elite

RANK BIB UCI ID NAME NAME-J DIS NAT TEAM GAP  km/h

DNS. 41 10015091766 WATANABE. Yasuyuki ED e KX BR JPN Lovespo.com

Number of Starters.: 42

Numper of Finishers.: 41 Confirmed by Finish Judge:
DNS: 1
DNF 1
DSQ:0 Kazuyoshi TAKAHASHI
* = Junior
Timing & Scorring WAKITA Soft page2

Date: 2019/07/20/. TIME: 13:34.
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JCrry NATIONAL 2019 7=ah) 5'5'

/ - LHAMPIONSHIPS
MOUNTAINBINE

2019/07/20 Communiqué No. 40
Official Result
DHI Women Elite
RANK BIB UCI ID NAME NAME-J DIS NAT TEAM TIME GAP km/h
1 2 10006562537 [WASAKI.Michie )% s )| JpN  TRIPOYCLE GLOBAL RACING 3:23.122 - 2658
2 6 10004586565 TOMITA. Keiko EH ®F = R JPN Acclarpone racing 3:30.779 +7.657 2561
3 3 10006025401  NAKAGAWA. Hiroka Il shfE K Bx  JPN Lovespo.com 3:37.577 +14.455  24.81
4 7 10008591251  NAKAGAWA. Yoko dlll BF KX B JPN FLOWY 3:53.424 +30.302  23.13
5 4 10008592463  YASUFUKU. Nor i ko 28 BT B PN ACCEL 407148 +44.026  21.84
6 5 10082526368 WATANABE. Misato g XB #% @  JPN Lovespo.com 4:19.599 +56.477  20.80

Number of Starters.: 6
Number of Finishers.: 6

DNS: 0 Confirmed by Finish Judge:
DNF 0
DSQ:0 Kazuyoshi TAKAHASHI
* = Junior
Date: 2019/07/20/.  TIME: 13:03. Timing & Scorring WAKITA Soft pagel
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JCF ID

21ME0400792
24MM0501389
19ME9800170
21ME0300109
13ME0501261
13MM9800506
14MM1702995
13ME9700821
14ME0801345
27ME1500471

Qualifications

RANK BIB
1 212

2 202

3 203

4 21

5 216

6 233
7237

8 235

9 214

10 213

11 218

12 219

13 217

14 215

15 236

16 220

17 239

18 260

19 221

20 234

21 232
D.N.S. 231
D.N.S. 238

27MM1001490
14MM0300059
13ME1700746
13ME0200153
14ME1400195
13MEO0001567
14MM1301585
18MM9701306
14ME9800136
13MMO0801321
18MM9701268
19MM9701342
09MM9700493

NATIONAL

2019 7=ah)

LHAMPIONSHIPS
MOUNTAINBINE

Communiqué No. 37

Official Result
DHI Men Masters

NAME

ONO, Ryohei
KUROKAWA, Yo iiro
ONO, Koji *
FUKAMI, Naoto *

WAKABAYASHI, Masayuki &

ARAI, Koji sk
IMANAKA, Ryusuke *x*
SATO, Akihito *
MORIMOTO, Ryo *

MATSUZAWA, Toshiva *
ARIMURA, Toshihiko *
SAITO, Kunikazu *
WATANABE, Takayuki *
FUJIT, Hidekazu **
ISHIDATE, Mor itoshi *
SHIMAMURA, Kazuo *x*
YAMAMOTO, Haruo s
MIYAZAKI, Atsushi *
MATSUURA, Itsuto *x*
SAKANAKA, Eiso **
MIYAMA, Takayuki *x*
OHMURA, Toshio **

NAME-J
MOCHIZUKI, Katsuhiko *£8 RE
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NAT TEAM

DIS

G JPN
I B JPN
L=l JPN
B R JPN
R = JPN
R = JPN
M=)l JPN
R = JPN
=)l JPN
X B JPN
X B JPN
M=)l JPN
R = JPN
R = JPN
M=)l JPN
R = JPN
=)l JPN
E W JPN
=)l JPN
R = JPN
E W JPN
E=mlll JPN
K JPN

MARSH/BodyAr chitect
KYB& #18

FRS

W' s/BONDS /5 ;2 #% fiE

F S BB/ GL-COMPONENTS
BREHF
MARSH/DKMC/BodyAr chitect
InterMax DH

MARSH/DKMC

TEAM RINGOROAD

TEAM RINGOROAD
F-4 ALEE

E S 5Bt/ GL-COMPONENTS
TWD Gravity Racing
G-WORKS-1

&stream.. . /N I#HZE
NONmotorize

FRS

InterMax DH
&stream.. . /N I#HZE
FRS

FRS

t-project

KEJR‘OIN
TIME GAP
2:41.385
2:44.522 +3.137
2:47.393 +6.008
2:47.735 +6.350
2:52.923 +11.538
2:56.352 +14.967
3:01.897 +20.512
3:02.021 +20.636
3:08.258 +26.873
D.N.F.
3:12.014 +20.438
3:16.396 +24.820
3:30.481 +38.905
3:31.628 +40.052
3:32.041 +40.465
3:43.192 +51.616
3:47.315 +55.739
3:50.167 +58.591
3:56.606 +1:05.030
3:58.188 +1:06.612
6:14.004 +3:22.428

km/h
33.46
32.82
32.25
32.19
31.22
30.62
29.68
29.66
28.68

28.12
27.49
25.65
25.51
25.46
24.19
23.75
23.46
22.82
22.67
14.43

Number of Starters.: 21
Number of Finishers.: 20

DNS: 2
DNF 1
DSQ:0

* = Master40
** = Master50
*** = Master60

Confirmed by Finish Judge:

Kazuyoshi TAKAHASHI

Date: 2019/07/20/.

TIME: 12:54.
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JCrry NATIONAL 2019 7=ah) 5'5'

/ - LHAMPIONSHIPS
MOUNTAINBINE

2019/07/20 Communiqué No. 38
Official Result
DHI Men Youth
RANK BIB JCF ID NAME NAME-J DIS NAT TEAM TIME GAP km/h
1 502 26MY1703116 HAGUCHI. Tetsuma O #%E R N TR 2:34.345 - 3498
2 506 34MY1400216 K0JO Eito Er 3 5 & JPN  COMMENCAL 2:37.765 43420 3422
3 505 13MY1900042 CHIAKI.Reo FH KR B om JPN Sstream. /NIER 2:38.448 +4.103  34.08
4 504 43MY1900269 YAMAMOTO, Issei WA —H§ B A& PN fekebowttune Gravity republic 244439 +10.004 3283
5 503 14MY1700428 HIRANO. Tatsuya TEH Eth =) JPN GIANT it 2:53.449 +19.104  31.13
Qualifications )
6 507 26MY1901480 FUKUCHI. Gakuto B A WA SN TN 323280 +41741 2656
7 508 13MY1900040 KONISHI. Aoki N BER B JPN  TeanEHE 3:28.003 +46.455  25.96
Number of Starters.: 7
Number of Finishers.: . .
DﬁS'bg ° shers.: 7 Confirmed by Finish Judge:
DNF 0
DSQ:0 Kazuyoshi TAKAHASHI
Date: 2019/07/20/.  TIME: 13:00. Timing & Scorring WAKITA Soft pagel
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JCrry NATIONAL 2019 7=ah) 5'5'

/ - LHAMPIONSHIPS
MOUNTAINBINE

2019/07/20 Communiqué No. 39
Official Result
DHI Women Y outh
RANK BIB JCF ID NAME NAME-J DIS  NAT TEAM TIME GAP  km/h
1501 11FY1700551 NAKAJIMA. Hitomi hE # £ JPN  Limited Tean 846/KURE/TRIGON 3:46.960 - 2379

Number of S.ta.rters.: 1

gﬂg:bgr of Finishers.: 1 Confirmed by Finish Judge:

DNF 0

DSQ:0 Kazuyoshi TAKAHASHI
Date: 2019/07/20/.  TIME: 13:01. Timing & Scorring WAKITA Soft pagel
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2019/07/20

Sy s NATIONAL 2019 7=8H @) NMERN
/ - LHAMPIONSHIPS OO
MOUNTAINBINE

Communiqué No. 36

Official Result

DHI Men Advance

RANK BIB JCF ID NAME NAME-J

1

2
3
4
5
6
7

604
602
601
605
606
607
603

01ME1300592 TAKAHASHI Masahito =8 BIA

13MM9800071  [T0. Kok Rk BRE
12ME1101568  [CHIHARA. Kazuhiro TR &
09ME9800368 [KEZAWA, Makoto MiE
13ME1201529  JITSUKAWA. Tomo EN &4 %
14ME1600212  SATO. Yasuhiro kB RR

21ME1700387 TAKAHASHI. Genichi =R 3X—

DIS NAT TEAM TIME GAP
it JPN ANV VIVEVA AR 1 2:54.939 _
PN IARSH/Bad VArchiitect 2:57.011 +2.072
F 3 JpN Team NENIU 3:00.244 +5.305
# A JPN GWORKS 3:10.922 +15.983
ER N MRS 3:12.184 +17.245
wz=)||  JPN GWORKS- 3:55.062  +1:00.123

B E  JPN gemoli

4:03.903 +1:08.964

km/h
30.86
30.50
29.95
28.28
28.09
22.97
22.13

Number of Starters.: 7
Number of Finishers.: 7

Confirmed by Finish Judge:

DNS: 0
DNF 0
DSQ:0 Kazuyoshi TAKAHASHI
Date: 2019/07/20/.  TIME: 12:08. Timing & Scorring WAKITA Soft pagel
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JCrry NATIONAL 2019 7=ah) 5'5'

/ - LHAMPIONSHIPS
MOUNTAINBINE

2019/07/20 Communiqué No. 35
Official Result
DHI Men Challenge
RANK BIB JCF ID NAME NAME-J DIS NAT TEAM TIME GAP km/h
1801 21MU1802917 AQKI.Masahiro K BX g @ JPN  TEAW NARO 2:55.406 - 3078
2 802 27ME1703354 SHIMAZU. Havato Bz EA X BR JPN SRS DHB 3:05.206 +9.800  29.15
3 804 01MGC1400162 KAZAMA. Kennii B A £17- I I 344080  +48674  24.09
4 806 05MM9700328 WURAL. Yoshiyuki Mt B2 BE  JPN Showa Racing Factory 357415 +1:02.000 2274
5 805 11ME1800488 AIZAWA, Yasuhiro 8% =ik O JpN Sstrean IR 404054 +1:08648 2212
DNF. 803 14MJ1901381 TOYOSHINA, Takumi =8 i #ENJPN TYSS

Number of Starters.: 6
Number of Finishers.: 5

DNS: 0 Confirmed by Finish Judge:

DNF 1

DSQ:0 Kazuyoshi TAKAHASHI
Date: 2019/07/20/.  TIME: 12:02. Timing & Scorring WAKITA Soft pagel
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Sy s NATIONAL 2019 7=8H @) NMERN
/) LHAMPIONSHIPS 00
/ MOUNTAINBINE

2019/07/20 Communiqué No. 33
Qualification

DHI Men Elite

RANK BIB UCI ID NAME NAME-J DIS NAT TEAM TIME GAP  km/h

1 6 10021014931  AKIMOTO. Takumi* Mt $EiE %2 &  JPN  KONA RACING TEAW 2:24.383 - 3740
2 39 10007430281  KUSHIMA. Yuki 1B BR wEz PN EE/Mondraker 2:26.571 42188 36.84
3 22 10020920557 YAMADA. Lucas junichixlE —  E® N GRURCRAAR onitect 228020 +3646 3647
4 4 10009984415  [ZUMINO. Ryoga RE REH B 41 JPN BEHE 2:28.323 +3.940  36.40
5 10006840807  SHIMIZU. Kazuki EK —18 4 JPN  DELIGHTED JAPAN 2:28.854 471 3627
6 38 10004687003 NAGATA. Junva kE gt waz)l JpN  KONA RAGING TEAM 2:29.141 +4758 3620
7 23 10006452100  ASANO. Yoshiaki 2B Ex B N TEANGIANT 2:29.613 #5230 36.00
8 8 10003925349  MARUYAMA. Hiroki ERTTIN = £ ®H N N2 Racing / hubge Japan 2:29.799 +5416  36.04
9 1 10006840908  [MOTO. Ha|ime HA IZLeH E B JPN SRAWSantacruz 2:31.946 +7563 3553
10 17 10006452201  KUROSAWA. Daisuke BiR X9 B om  JPN Rocky Mountain Bicycles 2:32.788 +8.405 3534
11 12 10002819044  [DEGAWA. Naoki HF) EH K& JeN KOVARACING TEAY 2:34.646 +10.263 3491
12 11 10006024690 ATO, Hiroshi FiE & K Bx  JPN Acciarpone racing 2:35.378 +10.995  34.75
13 9 10004687407  KOYAWA. Wataru INITRE ) £ ®H N PEAVTION 235448  +11.065 3473
14 14 10011974935 FUJITA. Syova BE it # @ PN NARO/RR/SPECIALIZED 237637  +13254 3425
15 18 10015089039  TAKAYAMA. Hikaru sl g BE PN tean AST 2:40.345 +15962  33.67
16 2 10010104653  URAKAMI. Taro b Nl N- f& & JPN  Transition Airfines/Cleat 2:41.376 +16.993  33.46
17 13 10020948041  NAKAI. Kei fh#H & T N T 2:42.160 +17.777  33.30
18 5 10015090251  KANEKO, Takumi &2F E ®oR o JpN strean. IR 242648 +18.265 3320
19 21 10015091665 TAMARU, Yutaka B # 5 & JPN  DIRT YANKY 242665  +18282  33.19
20 26 10020755253  KUSHIMA. Rin rE B mwzn N Ninva TV 24275  +18373 3347
21 7 10016150480 UTSU. Kotaro FiE FAM NI JpN NUKEPROOF/Rainbow 2:44.654 #0271 3279
22 10 10005628711 TAKAYAMA. Yuiiro Bl thRER B E U team AST 2:45.022 +20639 3272
23 20 10015090857 TACHI. Masakuni N B R JPN WARSH/BodyArchitect 2:45.554 20171 3261
2 19 10021510035 SHIMADA. Yusaku EE B KB JpN HRD/SOOTT 248015  +23632 3213
25 25 10064323007 WATANABE. Kouhei bsullE: Ea EE PN HD/SOOTT 2:48.291 +23908  32.08
26 27 10005539084  FUCHINO, Atsushi HNE BEE # M  JPN Lovespo.com 2:50.137 +25.754  31.73
27 40 10004016689 OSHIMA. Reji K& 44 KB JPN RAGESS 2:51.577 #7194 3147
28 16 10021641791  KUBO, Kichinosuke R B2 KM PN F/ERRS DA 2:52.261 +27.878  31.34
29 24 10004252321  TSUKAMOTO. Takasi BX & B 41 JPN  PEAK/TIOBA 2:55.253 +30.870  30.81
30 42 10015089948  SHIGA. Koui EE =8 oo Jpn VANQUISH 2:55.803 31420 30.71
31 15 10082525257 SAIKI. Tsukasax b | # B PN EHHEER/GL-CONPONENTS 257475  +33002 3042
32 43 10020935210  MURAKAMI. jirou ML #EER #mE  JpN  TeanNENIU/gennoji 257975 +33592  30.34
33 30 10096227115 NARUOKA. Yuki BE B4 B @ JPN  TEAW NARO 2:59.129 +34.746  30.14
34 29 10015089140  TORAI. Hideyuki EH B Bom JPN GHORKS 2:59.450 +35.067  30.09
35 37 10096227014 WORII. Harunobu SP3 EEIE @ (i JPN  TEAN DACHS-HUND 2:59.890 +35507  30.01
3 32 10085042510 KASAI. Shuhei T EF Ea SN PO 303466  +39.083  29.43
37 31 10020766569  SHINOHARA. Yohei BR ET gl JpN  TRIPCYCLE GLOBAL RACING 3:05.189 +40.806  29.15
38 28 10007461910  NAITO, Norihito NEE IE{Z # @  JPN gennoji 3:06.226 +41.843  28.99
39 33 10064351905  YASUFUKU. Hiroki & Kig T 40 PN ACCEL 3:09.649 +45.266  28.47
40 34 10083818286  HATAMOTO. Kok i A K WA PN TR 3:17.009 +52626  27.40
41 35 10020969966 UEHARA. Motoki LR T £ ®H  JpN  BIKERANGH/takebou-tune Bikeworks 3:19.324 +54.941  27.09
42 36 10020904086 KUBOTA, Masahiro Z#H F= T4 PN Team ky 3:34529  +1:10.146 2517
DN.S. 41 10015091766 WATANABE.Yasuyuki %3 $2 KB JN loveswocon -
Date: 2019/07/20/.  TIME: 11:55. Timing & Scorring WAKITA Soft pagel
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/ - LHAMPIONSHIPS OO
MOUNTAINBINE

2019/07/20 Communiqué No. 33
Qualification

DHI Men Elite

RANK BIB UCI ID NAME DIS NAT TEAM GAP  km/h

Number of Starters.: 42
Number of Finishers.: 42

DNS: 1 Confirmed by Finish Judge:

DNF 0

DSQ:0 Kazuyoshi TAKAHASHI

* = Junior

Date: 2019/07/20/. TIME: 11:55. Timing & Scorring WAKITA Soft page?2
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MOUNTAINBINE

2019/07/20 Communiqué No. 31
Qualification
DHI Women Elite
RANK BIB UCI ID NAME NAME-J DIS NAT TEAM TIME GAP km/h
1 2 10006562537 [WASAKI.Michie )% s )| JpN  TRIPOYCLE GLOBAL RACING 3:29.197 - 2581
2 3 10006025401  NAKAGAWA, Hiroka sl BAfE K Bx  JPN Lovespo.com 3:35.694 +6.497  25.03
3 6 10004586565 TOMITA. Keiko =EH ®F Z R JPN Acclarpone racing 3:45.674 16477 23.92
4 7 10008591251  NAKAGAWA. Yoko dlll BF KX B JPN FLOWY 3:52.277 +23.080 2324
5 4 10008592463  YASUFUKU. Nor i ko 28 BT B PN ACCEL 414112 44915 21.25
6 5 10082526368 WATANABE. Misato g XB #% @  JPN Lovespo.com 4:17.280 +48.083  20.98

Number of Starters.: 6
Number of Finishers.: 6

DNS: 0 Confirmed by Finish Judge:

DNF 0

DSQ:0 Kazuyoshi TAKAHASHI
* = Junior
Date: 2019/07/20/. TIME: 11:31. Timing & Scorring WAKITA Soft pagel
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2019/07/20 Communiqué No. 25
Qualification

DHI Men Masters

KEIRIN

9%

RANK BIB JCF ID NAME NAME-J DIS NAT TEAM TIME GAP km/h
1212 21ME0400792 WOCHIZUKI. Katsuhiko *28 RE # O PN WARSH/BodyArchitect 2:51.576 3147
2 211 21ME0300109 ONO Koji * NG 5= # @ JPN W o/BONDS/RiRREE 2:53.257 +1681 3116
3 202 24MM0501389 ONO.Ryohei XEH BT g B PN KBSHE 2:54.544 +2968 3093
4 203 19ME9800170 KUROKAWA. Yoiiro Bl Bz BN PN RS 2:50.909 +8333 3001
5 233 13MM9800506 WAKABAYASHI Masayuki &+ IEZ BN BRESHS 3:03658  +12.082  29.40
6 235 13ME9700821 [MANAKA Ryusuke #x 5% EEF Bom  Jpy Interfax DA 3:07.290 +15.714  28.83
7 213 27ME1500471 MORIMOTO, Ryo * HFX = X BR  JPN  TEAVW RINGOROAD 3:08.525 +16.949  28.64
8 216 13ME0501261 FUKAMI. Naoto * FR BEA BOR PN EDHEER/GL-CONPONENTS 311295  +19719 2822
9 214 14ME0801345 SATO Akihito * £/ BB mz)l|  JPN  MARSH/DKNC 3:11.675 +20.099  28.17
10 237 14MM1702995 ARAL Koji sx R E= )l PN WARSH/DKNC/BodyArehitect 311980  +20404 2812
11 218 27MM1001490 WATSUZAWA Toshiva % 2R &t X BR  JPN  TEAW RINGOROAD 3:12.014 +20438  28.12
12 219 14MMO0300059 ARIMURA. Toshihiko * BAT BE @RI PN ThALEE 3:16.396 +24.820  27.49
13 217 13ME1700746 SAITO Kunikazu *  PR#k ¥— B JPN EDEER/GL-CONPORENTS 330481 438905  25.65
14 215 13ME0200153 WATANABE. Takayuki * 12 & Bom  JpN D Gravity Racing 3:31.628 +40.052  25.51
15 236 14ME1400195 FUJII Hidekazu #x  F3 A i JpN GWORKS 3:32.041 +40.465  25.46
16 220 13ME0001567 [SHIDATE. Moritoshi % BL SFFl B JPN Sstream. bl 3:43.192 +51616  24.19
17 239 14MM1301585 SHIMAMURA. Kazuo =+ =41 15 wan JpN NONmotorize 3:47.315 +55.739 2375
18 260 18MM9701306 YAMAMOTO, Haruo ##x HI7T &l =W JN FRS 3:50.167 +58.591  23.46
19 221 14ME9800136 WIYAZAKI Atsushi * S 3 wan gpy Interlax DA 356.606  +1:05.030  22.82
20 234 13MMO0801321 MATSUURA. [tsuto #x 1A & BoR JPN Sstream. /NIER 3:58.188  +1:06.612 2267
21 232 18MM9701268 SAKANAKA Eiso ++ R R= B N RS 6:14.004  +3:22428  14.43
DNS. 231 19MM9701342 WIYAMA, Takayuki »« =HI FF B g FRS
DN.S. 238 09MM9700493 QHMURA. Toshio x«  AH B iR JPN Eeroject
Number of Starters.: 21
Number of Finishers.: . .
DﬁS'bg © shers.: 21 Confirmed by Finish Judge:
DNF 0
DSQ:0 Kazuyoshi TAKAHASHI
* = Master40
** = Master50
*** = Master60
Date: 2019/07/20/. TIME: 11:18. Timing & Scorring WAKITA Soft pagel
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2019/07/20 Communiqué No. 28
Final Start List
DHI Men Youth
Pos Time BIB JGF ID NAME NAME-J DIS NAT TEAM Q. Time
1 12:36:00 503  14MY1700428 HIRANO, Tatsuya TE E #Z)l JPN  GIANT 4k 3:06. 654
2 12:37:00 504 43MY1900269 YAMAMOTO, Issei IR —r B A JPN  takebow-tune Gravity republic 3:01. 407
3 12:38:00 505 13MY1900042 CHIAKI, Reo T OBR B’ = JPN  &stream... /IR 2:50. 141
4 12:39:00 506 34MY1400216 KOJO, Eito o FH LB JPN  COMMENCAL 2:49 035
5 12:40:00 502 26MY1703116 HAGUCHI, Tetsuma PO H%KE R # PN 7-NRT R0 2:41.548

Commissaires Panel:

Pres. of the Commissaires Panel
Hiroshi TAKAHASHI

Date: 2019/07/20/.  TIME: 11:22. Timing & Scorring WAKITA Soft pagel
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/ - LHAMPIONSHIPS
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2019/07/20 Communiqué No. 29
Qualification
DHI Women Y outh
RANK BIB JCF ID NAME NAME-J DIS  NAT TEAM TIME GAP  km/h
1501 11FY1700551 NAKAJIMA. Hitomi hE # £ JPN  Limited Tean 846/KURE/TRIGON 3:56.987 . 278
Number of S.ta.rters.: 1
gﬂg:bgr of Finishers.: 1 Confirmed by Finish Judge:
DNF 0
DSQ:0 Kazuyoshi TAKAHASHI
Date: 2019/07/20/.  TIME: 11:23. Timing & Scorring WAKITA Soft pagel
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